HONG KONG GARDEN
MANAGED BY T. L. 60 MGT LTD
BALANCE SHEET
(UN-AUDITED)

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
FIXED ASSETS
UTILITY DEPOSITS

CURRENT ASSETS

MANAGEMENT FEE RECEIVABLES
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES

AMOUNT DUE FROM BUILDING MANAGER
CURRENT A/C WITH I.O. (FIXED DEPOSIT)
PROVISIONAL TAX

CONSUMABLE INVENTORIES
PREPAYMENT

CASH BALANCE

BANK BALANCE

FIXED DEPOSIT

CURRENT LIABILITIES

ACCOUNT PAYABLE & ACCRUED EXPENSES
MANAGEMENT FEE RECEIVED IN ADVANCE
DEBRIS & TELECOM SECURITY DEPOSIT
AMOUNT DUE TO BUILDING MANAGER

NET CURRENT ASSETS
NET ASSETS

REPRESENTED BY :
MGT FEE DEP. & PUBLIC UTILITY DEP.

SINKING FUND - DOM
SINKING FUND - C.P.
MAINTENANCE FUND - EST

RETAINED SURPLUS - DOM
RETAINED SURPLUS - COM
RETAINED SURPLUS - C.P,

OWNERS' EQUITY
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| 70 MAR 2015
O FIVET 20 MAR 201

30/9/2014 31/12/2013
HKS HK$
19,696.00 19,696.00
1,188,679.00 1,186,779.00
1,208,375.00 1,206,475.00
2,001,457.80 1,921,547.80
4636,192.50 835,637.08
49,221,075.53 50,841,033.06
55,526.00 55,526.00
24,325.20 24,325.20
64,262.00 64,262.00
105,885.00 79,090.00
4,668,143.13 2,786,304.61

56,776,867.16

56,607,725.75

4,824,747.14 4,757,156.14
490,470.00 434,942.00
829,270.00 659,610.00
479,047.78 255,725.95
6,623,534.92 6,107,434.09
50,153,332.24 50,500,221.66
51,361,707.24 51,706,766.66
10,721,863.00 10,632,559.00
6,326,377.38 4,799,054.78
3,322,375.64 3,108,528.94
10,448,107.42 9.164.870.73
20,094,860.44 17,072,454.45
11,950,890.00 16,321,085.41
325,118.48 (517,502.32)
8,266,975.32 8,198,170.12
20,542,983.80 24,001,753.21
51,361,707.24 51,706,766.66




HONG KONG GARDEN

MANAGEMENT FEE DEPOSIT & PUBLIC UTILITY SCHEDULE AS AT 30/9/2014

30/9/2014

BLK 1
BLK 2
BLK 3
BLK 4
BLK 5
BLK 6
BLK 7
BLK 8
BLK 9
BLK 10
BLK 11
BLK 12
BLK 13
BLK 14
BLK 15
BLK 16
BLK 17
BLK 18
BLK 19
BLK 20
BLK 21
BLK 22
BLK 23
BLK 24
BLK 25
BLK 26
BLK 27
BLK 28
CPA
CPB
CpPC

CPD

THEEANKERE
PUBLIC UTILITY MF DEPOSIT TOTAL
HKS HK$ HKS
24,700.00 335,285.00 359,985.00
25,900.00 367,695.00 393,595.00
15,600.00 259,181.00 274,781.00
17,800.00 307,236.00 325,036.00
29,000.00 371,622.00 400,622.00
28,000.00 381,141.00 409,141.00
18,000.00 345,225.00 363,225.00
17,800.00 358,875.00 376,675.00
19,100.00 382,245.00 401,345.00
18,200.00 378,657.00 396,857.00
18,800.00 378,027.00 396,827.00
19,300.00 382,986.00 402,286.00
9,800.00 269,283.00 279,083.00
10,200.00 255,729.00 265,929.00
5,800.00 179,616.00 185,416.00
16,100.00 498,777.00 514,877.00
14,900.00 400,809.00 415,709.00
17,200.00 391,968.00 409,168.00
11,700.00 424,011.00 435,711.00
11,700.00 426,153.00 437,853.00
11,700.00 417,530.00 429,230.00
6,100.00 348,915.00 355,015.00
4,900.00 241,050.00 245,950.00
4,900.00 277,887.00 282,787.00
5,600.00 301,158.00 306,758.00
5,800.00 296,280.00 302,080.00
3,600.00 310,957.00 314,557.00
2,700.00 238,318.00 241,018.00
- 204,034.00 204,034.00
- 235,266.00 235,266.00
- 131,355.00 131,355.00
- 229,692.00 229,692.00

394,900.00

10,326,963.00

10,721,863.00




HONG KONG GARDEN
ANALYSIS OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE AS AT 30/9/2014

30/9/2014

ITEM
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COMPANY

5
I

SURPLUS REFUNDABLE (CP-A,B & D)

SHUN HING

Accrued legal fee - 2008

CREATUVE CONSULTANT - 31/3/2009
AUDIT FEE - 2009

S & S CLEANING - May 2014
ONWARD SECURITY - May 2014

S & S CLEANING - June 2014

ONWARD SECURITY - June 2014
Electricity - June 2014

AMOUNT

x|
HK$

175,574.14

4,350.00
112,900.00
48,000.00
26,660.00
504,300.00
1,507,085.00
504,300.00

1,507,085.00
434,493.00

4,824,747.14




HONG KONG GARDEN
ANALYSIS OF ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AS AT 30/9/2014

30/9/2014
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DETAILS

G

ADJ - App. of Garden Expenses as at 31/12/2011

(2nd) AD] of App. of Garden Expenses 2011

(3rd) ADJ of App. of Garden Expenses 2011

PERFECT CONSTRUCTION 357KE T2 155 #03238
YUEN HING ENGINEERING CO A &k ik TR

WAL NAM ENG LTD REFHEKRIRE

EVERGROW INTL DEV LTD #EME R RH#ETRE 11
EVERGROW INTL DEV LTD #iEKMRE 2RISR F21
EVERGROW INTL DEV LTD KM B2 RIS TR 31
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION KR AAHIS TR B1H
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION K ERABAHIS TR 21
EVERGROW INTL DEV LTD #bEME R RMEEMNTE
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION KTk BA IS TR 238
PLAY CONCEPT LTD BZCK & B Ul 8 3 e

AMPLE CONSTRUCTION K+ H A RAMIE TR a8
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION K LA BARMSTE BEsH
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION KERAERMS TIE ol
EVERGROW INTL DEV LTD #/EMRE 2 REBSIE REE
AMPLE CONSTRUCTION Kt ARAHBS TR H7H
AD]J of App. of Garden Expenses 2012

ADJ of App. of Garden Expenses 2013

WAI NAM ENG LTD R¥EHRIKRIRE RESE
APP OF GARDEN EXP AR E A2 o

APP OF GARDEN EXP AR EA v 5#

APP OF GARDEN EXP ANHEH 2 H5#

APP OF GARDEN EXP A3t R > 55

M.F. RECEIVABLE JEINERE

M.F. RECEIVED JEINEBEIRF

NOTE RECEIVABLE
SON CPA LTD. - Audit fee for 2007 (10)
TERENCE T K TANG - Audit fee for 2008 (10)

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AS AT 30/9/2014

PERIOD

IRFE

12/2011

08/2012
09/2012
09/2012
09/2012
09/2012
10/2012
11/2012
11/2012
11/2012
12/2012
01/2013
01/2013
03/2013
08/2013
10/2013
12/2013
2012
2013
2/2014
6/2014
7/2014
8/2014
9/2014

DYTsing Lung
A Tsing Lung
7/2014
8/2014
9/2014
7/2014
6/2014
8/2014

AMOUNT

B
HKS

(813.92)
5,490.84
(254.14)
1,383.53
7,065.00
803.30
8,595.00
4,989.00
1,720.50
30,391.74
37,077.08
1,794.72
23,961.54
14,397.12
30,039.73
38,899.53
9,811.86
805.50
11,913.39
(1,656.74)
(6,626.88)
200.83
56,362.21
47,211.70
68,927.12
40,484.00
432,973.56

190.08
0.07
245,391.00
245,391.00
245,391.00
(245,391.00)
(56,362.21)

(245,391.00)

189,218.94

9,000.00
5,000.00
14,000.00

636,192.50



HONG KONG GARDEN

9/2014

HEEREEEEY

16/6/2014 17-3A
16/6/2014 21-14B
16/6/2014 CPA 142
16/6/2014 CPD 4-99

15/7/2014 16-6A
15/7/2014 cpC 3-83
30/8/2014 5¢C5

Autopay Rej
Autopay Rej
Autopay Rej
Autopay Rej

Autopay Rej
Autopay Rej
Autopay Rej

HKS

1,328.00
1,369.00
190.00
132.00

1,208.00
179.00
695.00

5,101.00
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